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5.4.19 BHG Future Fortune Results
Until further review by Future Fortunes, Inc
These results are UNOFFICAL

1D

Amber Moore FF-CP Dark Moon

Bailey Cline FF - Im Still a Guy

2D

Kelly James FF-Dats Last Frenchman
Sharon Gow FF-Rockin Fire to First
Amanda Marriott FF-CM Whats Happening
Julie Perry FF-Shes Blazin Amazin
Jackie Rhoden FF - THR Famous Flurry
Rachelle Mose FF-Iza French Dream

3D

Kristen Whitehead FF-Uno Mas Por Favor
Mary Flitner FF-Cashin My Jewels
Rachelle Mose FF-Ril Cash Queen

Marty Fox FF-Mia Famous Judge
Vanda Chess FF - Poppin Ta Fame

Tori Johnson FF-DC Little Judge
Amanda Burns FF-Six Figure Judge - Steel
Vickie Westwood FF-Beda Be French

Serena Randall FF-Famous Man of Steel
Bobo McMillan FF-Biddin On That Guy
Sharon Gow FF-Bound to Judge Me
Christy Kruse FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Hannah Olheiser FF-TK Famous Flyin Bugs
4D

Viki Friedrich FF-CJ Streak of Badon
Jane Larson FF - TA First Doll

Skye Miller FF-DMR Dry Fire N Fame
Amber Moore FF-Just Plain French
Jaymie Leach FF-CSE Prada

Lori Hogarty FF - Judges Fast Money
Lyndsey Pearce FF - Something Fabulous
Lyndsey Pearce FF - Non stop Paychex
Tanya Ledbetter FF-TK Takin A Frenchman
5D

Makayla Johnson FF-KVS Fame Dont Come EZ
Bobo McMillan FF-Juan Helluva Guy
Mitzi Frick FF-Sheza Snazzy Chick
Kit Thompson FF-I'l Toast to That

Camie Johnston FF-SC Famous Last Words
Riley Harper FF-KG Cash Or Chex
Colleen Kingsbury FF-Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfm
Kelsie Miller FF-Playin Dry Chex

Skye Miller FF -AMR Chic My Dry Fire

Carolyn Ryder FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco

15.772
16.216

16.395
16.521
16.603
16.651

16.72
16.722

16.773
16.873

16.89
16.924
16.964
16.974
17.057
17.069
17.079
17.122
17.177
17.229
17.241

17.281
17.294
17.298
17.378

17.48
17.542

17.61
17.613
17.735

17.797
17.835
17.907
17.985
18.022
18.153

18.34
18.406
18.428
18.799



11
12
13
14

Colleen
Janci
Ellie
Brenda
Lexi
Skye
Kristen
Vanda
Shelly
Abby
Kelsie
Jackie
Janci
Janci
Vanda
Amber

Kingsbury
Hannen
Purdy
Mays
Goss
Miller
Whitehead
Chess
Mull
Slusher
Miller
Rhoden
Hannen
Hannen
Chess
Moore

FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotsho

FF-Charmed N A Doll
FF-Busy Streak N Fame
FF-SC The Prosecutor
FF-Dats Blazin - Popcorn
FF-AMR Cash on Fire
FF-Party Cuz Im French
FF - RR Babes Olena
FF-Hallelujah Epic

FF-Im Sweet N Famous
FF-AMR Jumpin Dry Fire
FF - SL Enchanted Dasher
FF-Ninnekahs Guy
FF-Guy With SpeednClass
FF - LZK Baby Kakes

FF - Darkellys Royalty

18.904
19.018
19.191
21.043
916.404
916.546
917.207
917.464
917.807
920.449
921.793
922.493
922.853
923.334
999.99
999.99



